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@ FIRST DISTRICT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENTS

Todd Kays, Executive Director
418 18th Avenue NE, PO Box 1207
Watertown, SD 57201

Phone: (605) 882-5115

Fax: (605) 882-5049

E-mail: todd@1stdistrict.org

@ NORTHEAST COUNCIL OF GOVERNEMNTS

Eric Senger, Executive Director
416 Production Street N Suite 1
Aberdeen, SD 57401

Phone: (605) 626-2595

Fax: (605) 626-2975

E-mail: eric@necog.org
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@ SOUTH EASTERN COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS

Lynne Keller Forbes, Executive Director
500 N Western Avenue, Suite 100
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Phone: (605) 367-5390

Fax: (605) 367-5394

E-mail: lynne@secog.org

CENTRAL SOUTH DAKOTA ENHANCEMENT DISTRICT

Nicole Gordon, Executive Director
3431 Airport Road, Suite 3, PO Box 220
Pierre, SD 57501

Phone: (605) 773-2780

Fax: (605) 773-2784

E-mail: nicole@csded.org

@ PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT IIl

Lori Cowman, Executive Director
1808 Summit Street, PO Box 687
Yankton, SD 57078

Phone: (605) 665-4408

Fax: (605) 665-0303

E-mail: loric@districtiii.org

@ BLACK HILLS COUNCIL OF LOCAL GOVERNMENTS

Jennifer Sietsema, Executive Director
730 E Watertown Street, Suite 102
Rapid City, SD 57701

Phone: (605) 394-2681

Fax: (605) 394-6140

E-mail: jsietsema@wrbsc.com

SOUTH DAKOTA

GOVERNOR’S OFFICE OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT






